POLYMER SURGE ARRESTER
Distribution Class
HEAVY DUTY & RISER POLE TYPE
Arresters are protection devices designed to limit overvoltage
transient waves caused by a temporary current discharge.
Celeco® arresters are manufactured in Monterrey, Mexico with the
highest quality components according IEC60099-4 & IEEE C62.11, and
for safety with a non-fragmenting design.

No. 2
REFERENCE
CODE
ARRESTER
RATING
(kV rms)
MCOV
WEIGHT
(lb)
Figure No.1/Figure No.2
MINIMUN
CREEP
DISTANCE
(in)
B1929 B1867 HSCEL9 9 7.65 6.7/4.3 14.26
B1930 B1868 HSCEL10 10 8.4 6.8/4.4 14.26
B1931 B1869 HSCEL12 12 10.2 7.2/4.8 16.54
B1932 B1925 HSCEL15 15 12.7 8.3/5.9 25.59
B1933 B1870 HSCEL18 18 15.3 8.5/6.1 25.59
B1934 B1871 HSCEL21 21 17 8.7/6.3 25.59
B1935 B1872 HSCEL27 27 22 10.0/7.6 33.46
B1936 B1873 HSCEL30 30 24.4 10.2/7.8 33.46
ITEM
VOLTAGE
RATING
(kV)